
Girls 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:26:28.87 42

2 Foxcroft School 00:26:29.10 45

3 Quantico 00:27:03.53 60

4 Highland School 00:28:00.01 73

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Fredericksburg Academy 00:32:08.86 4

Christ Chapel Academy 00:29:13.31 3
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Girls 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:26:28.87 6 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 302 Ruth Taferi 00:24:19.05 1

2 6 303 Iman Vactor 00:25:39.18 5

3 8 301 Odelia Jia 00:26:06.73 7

4 16 305 Kamila Yusupova 00:28:07.88 14

5 17 300 Ana Glotfelty 00:28:11.51 15

6 24 299 Jackie Charlifue 00:29:02.97 (21)

2 Foxcroft School 00:26:29.10 12 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 209 Caroline Weck 00:25:25.11 3

2 7 211 Emily Wiseman 00:25:58.91 6

3 12 199 Ashleigh Helal 00:26:34.13 11

4 13 203 Kyla Peterson 00:27:07.92 12

5 14 206 Ava Rudy 00:27:19.44 13

6 19 205 Emili Rossman 00:28:26.50 (17)

7 20 204 Margaret Pitt 00:28:26.54 (18)

3 Quantico 00:27:03.53 12 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 272 Sarah Brill 00:25:07.42 2

2 10 281 Cadence Warner 00:26:22.73 9

3 11 280 Elise Sowinski 00:26:32.96 10

4 21 269 Olivia Barry 00:28:37.13 19

5 22 278 Clara Pattay 00:28:37.39 20

6 28 279 Chloe Perez 00:30:31.33 (24)

7 29 273 Jane Gwinn 00:30:34.65 (25)

4 Highland School 00:28:00.01 6 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 251 Tilda Dyberg 00:25:32.33 4

2 9 250 Madisyn Carter 00:26:16.04 8

3 18 252 Carly Goins 00:28:19.06 16

4 25 254 Bee Merchant 00:29:37.52 22

5 26 253 Andrea Larreta 00:30:15.10 23

6 34 249 Sophia Brant 00:31:50.20 (26)

Printed: 10/25/2022 5:27:07 PM Page: 2 of 3



Girls 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 231 Ellie Cymrot K 00:24:18.22 Fredericksburg Academy

2 1 302 Ruth Taferi K 00:24:19.05 Randolph-Macon Academy

3 2 272 Sarah Brill K 00:25:07.42 Quantico

4 3 209 Caroline Weck K 00:25:25.11 Foxcroft School

5 4 251 Tilda Dyberg K 00:25:32.33 Highland School

6 5 303 Iman Vactor K 00:25:39.18 Randolph-Macon Academy

7 6 211 Emily Wiseman K 00:25:58.91 Foxcroft School

8 7 301 Odelia Jia K 00:26:06.73 Randolph-Macon Academy

9 8 250 Madisyn Carter K 00:26:16.04 Highland School

10 9 281 Cadence Warner K 00:26:22.73 Quantico

11 10 280 Elise Sowinski K 00:26:32.96 Quantico

12 11 199 Ashleigh Helal K 00:26:34.13 Foxcroft School

13 12 203 Kyla Peterson K 00:27:07.92 Foxcroft School

14 13 206 Ava Rudy K 00:27:19.44 Foxcroft School

15 0 195 Samantha McLarty K 00:27:34.39 Christ Chapel Academy

16 14 305 Kamila Yusupova K 00:28:07.88 Randolph-Macon Academy

17 15 300 Ana Glotfelty K 00:28:11.51 Randolph-Macon Academy

18 16 252 Carly Goins K 00:28:19.06 Highland School

19 (17) 205 Emili Rossman K 00:28:26.50 Foxcroft School

20 (18) 204 Margaret Pitt K 00:28:26.54 Foxcroft School

21 19 269 Olivia Barry K 00:28:37.13 Quantico

22 20 278 Clara Pattay K 00:28:37.39 Quantico

23 0 194 Kyla Dawdy K 00:28:43.31 Christ Chapel Academy

24 (21) 299 Jackie Charlifue K 00:29:02.97 Randolph-Macon Academy

25 22 254 Bee Merchant K 00:29:37.52 Highland School

26 23 253 Andrea Larreta K 00:30:15.10 Highland School

27 0 197 Bronte Broadwell K 00:30:31.15 Foxcroft School

28 (24) 279 Chloe Perez K 00:30:31.33 Quantico

29 (25) 273 Jane Gwinn K 00:30:34.65 Quantico

30 0 198 Marley Frederick K 00:30:48.94 Foxcroft School

31 0 275 Chloe McKinstry K 00:30:50.13 Quantico

32 0 196 Krystal Tenorio-Diaz K 00:31:22.24 Christ Chapel Academy

33 0 235 Lexi Homendy K 00:31:49.57 Fredericksburg Academy

34 (26) 249 Sophia Brant K 00:31:50.20 Highland School

35 0 271 Brooke Bean K 00:33:49.07 Quantico

36 0 202 Raquel Lopez K 00:35:25.84 Foxcroft School

37 0 282 Isabella Wright K 00:35:38.84 Quantico

38 0 234 Maddie Gordon K 00:36:10.80 Fredericksburg Academy

39 0 236 Hannah Mejeur K 00:36:16.86 Fredericksburg Academy

40 0 201 Mary Joyce K 00:37:47.62 Foxcroft School

41 0 207 Katarina Sochurek K 00:38:05.53 Foxcroft School

42 0 270 Autumn Beach K 00:38:16.09 Quantico

43 0 274 Blanca Hernandez Lasheras K 00:38:19.28 Quantico
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